Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

14334 0

&
19384 4
% 19384 4
g

.
016435

viszse

69703 0

10204.0
.

137723

6601 4

69961.3 /

45065.0

294420

17449.1




Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

03888.1
N
P
ko)
J

"\ 03889.0

08262.7

00547.9

Tt
/\\\\\;\; \
e h N\ 03911
031380 . £\ 03911.0
nNo N2 =
Q54JBNJ
03913.6
03911.0 "
& ‘\\
\ 6(.\{:8\\/ J\\
% 3 ) . 01340.4
~ IR 2
N\Jﬁ % \\\
“\_03138.0
00547.9 S
MDA RS
182645
P
04579.9
& e
‘ 124451
12460.5
045/79.9
09963 5
. \\\\ ) 10124 9
N ™~

09954 6 -

@)
(@)

(-

)

@)

N

(




Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

Item No. Description Position J Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
27686 PFS Sex UNC1/4x3/4 RTZB for 13153 000302 16405 Lock Bearing for 13153 03888.1 38345 2‘;1‘ 553‘”" Wil it S ien 13772.3
38388 PFS Sex UNC1/4x1 RTZB for 13153 000353 38377 Mola da Trava for 13153 03889.0 38330 fsocr'% 2"35"10 Din 963 Stainless Steel 43344 ¢
30029 Pression Rivet AD-423-S for 13153 00045.0 38337 Gear for 13153 03893.8 30047 Nut M4 Din 934 for 13153 14175.5
38176 PFS Acc UNC1/4x7/8 RTF for 13153 00091.4 38346 Calha Basculante for 13153 03895.4 30347 fier’?g‘gfd Screw UNCT 4x1 RTIN 14334.0
27687 Skymsen Logo 145mm for 13153 00167.8 20015 Ball Bearing Comp. 1205 for 13153 03911.0 30311 Nut Sex. 14 Stainless Steel for 13153 14335.9
27688 Clamp K22 (T 50R) for 13153 002100 38379 Graxeira Reta M.6 for 13153 039136 AGO28  AmLA15Din 125 Inox for 13153 16601.4
30186 Wire Passer Molde 0922231 for 13153 002186 38373 Motor Pulley for 13153 039268 38365 Alca Reforcada M8 RE.A500 for 13153 17449.1
38340 Arruela Fibra 1mm Fiber Washer for 002771 38089 Pre Isolating Terminal for 13153 04285.4 38341 Washer 1/4x5/8x1.2mm Stainless Steel 19384.4
13153 for 13153
38372 Screw ASC UNC 1/4” x 1/2” Ffor 13153 00290.9 38326 f’;’;‘;ﬁ?d steiey UNEBIE IR grees 18387 ORing 39x276mm for 13153 195316
38066 Washer L 5116 Inox for 13153 003875 38383 Cabo PMC M8 Compl. for 13153 045799 38087 Washer LA5.3 Din 125 Inox for 13153 20194.4
38374 Retentor 00463BR*(w) for 13153 005479 38380 PFS M4x30 Din 7985 ZB for 13153 049093 27057 Safety Switch for 13153 211613
38338 Screw UNICSHGXSI8RTZB for 13163 010448 38375 Lock Assembly for 13153 082627 38362 Suporte do Micro for 13153 21512
18948 Belt A 51 for 13153 01247.5 38378 Manc.Tang.Compl.ESQ. for 13153 08263.5 27720 Omcan Logo (Machines) for 13153 27154.3
38333 Chain for 13153 012700 38380 Manc. Tang.Compl.Dir. for 13153 082643 38344 PFS Max8 Din 933 Inox for 13153 282537
38361 Cover for 13153 013404 AIS60 Activation Flap for 13153 009546 38302 PFS Auto Broc 4.2x13 Z8 for 13153 204420
38353 Sphere with Thread 3/8" for 13153 01643.8 38384 Tampa do Tanque Completa for 13153 09962.7 78995 Rubber Buffer for 13153 29538.8
38368 Fio Interno 2x1.5x2000mm for 13153 018341 38385 Lid for 13153 099635 38342 ?g?;"’a"ate" SER NS BB ey
30249 On Off Label for 13153 018449 38386 Cover Hande for 13153 101249 38328 §’§185§ex UNC3/8"x 1.1/4” RTIN for 304751
38331 Dobrad.2’ Inox C/FurD.5mm for 13153 029335 27704 ID Label Motor/Resist for 13153 102040 AES78 2:‘?9’2;”""” SR AL aeerm
18947 Bearing for 13153 031380 38336 Side Closing for 13153 102296 AES579 CB.3x2.1mm2 SJX2M Cerif, for 13153 35738.3
16403 Washer L 3/8 Stainless Steel for 13153 03213.1 38055 Nut M5 Din 934 Stainless Steel for 13153 10471.0 AGO33 ;f?s“fgsmn eleclcieace 358258
38339 Moving Pulley for 13153 032174 16413 Switch Protector for 13153 10601.1 AN822 PFS M6x10 Din 933 Z8 for 13153 36552.1
38343 Bearing for 13153 03229.8 38352 Tanque for 13153 10607.0 38356 Etiq.Limpeza/Manutencao for 13153 37370.2
38335 Moving Gear Z-57 for 13153 03862.8 38359 Attention Label for 13153 12339.0 38348 Motor Support Shaft for 13153 382124
38329 Eixo do Tanque for 13153 03865.2 16416 fsocrr?;"%’f"” DIEEHSRIES SR e 38351 Suporte Motor (C.Martel for 13153 382230
38349 Lateral Esquerda (C.Martel) for 13153 03874.1 16419 Washer L.A6 4 125 Inox for 13153 12442.7 38355 Closing Plate for 13153 40233.8
38354 Lateral Direita(C.Martel) for 13153 03875.0 16421 Screw Nut M8 934 Inox for 13153 124451 AG034 Fechamento do Fundo for 13153 45065.0
38347 Support Pin 1/2x115mm W/Z for 13153 03876.8 38281 Screw Nut M6 Din934 Inox for 13153 12448.6 AG035 Fechamento da Lateral for 13153 45089.8
38358 Has.Sup.Mot.1/24300mm C/Z for 13163 038784 16422 f’ocrr?;”%"fxzo DRSNS S g 65979 On/Off Key without/LED for 13153 48557.8
38325 Left Mixing Arm for 13153 036792 16423 Washer L.AB.4 Stainless Steel for 13163 124605 46383 g/l(;mzﬁgrrn?sc;%r.scwcm2-01-30x19 12V 505056
38323 Right Mixing Arm for 13153 038806 30045 Bracer K22-LM(T-801) for 13153 12469.9 AG023 fCo‘r’rf;[jeass FERIBHSCCRIES
38324 Central Mixing Arm for 13153 03881.4 16429 Screw M6x20 for 13153 13082.6 AG036 Botao Pulsar 1 NA (12923177) for 13153 64166.9
38376 Lock Pin for 13153 038873 38086 SEENBAn D HEeeied] e AGO37 Gabinete Lateral for 13153 64655.5

for 13153



Parts Breakdown

Model MM-BR-0050 13153

Item No. Description Position | Item No. Description Position Item No. Description Position
Protecao Interna Gabinete Lateral for Wago Splicing Connector 2x0.25-4mm2 16A C-Curved Monopolar Mini Circuit

AG038 13153 64695.4 AM614 for 13153 67178.9 AN824 Breaker for 13153 69924.7

AMgt3  'Vago Splicing Connector $x0.25-4mm2 g6 AN823  Circult Breaker Support for 13153 69703.0 AN825 Complete Electrical Hamess for 13153 69961.3

for 13153



